
SP #1 - 10AM SAT APR 14 DOGWOOD FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx 23 6 22 7 23 6 Master Elite 1

Cindi Walczak Molly 2 F YL 19 7 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 2

Heather Lyons Zing! 2 F BSDm 18 6 22 5 22 5 Master 3

Eddie Lamberth Smokey Joe 2 M CL 21 5 21 1 21 5 Master 4

Laura Klein Cinch 5 M BC 20 6 19 6 20 6 Master 5

Heather Lyons Nathan Jr 9 M Mix 16 10 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 6

Warren Wright Scout 3 M CBR 17 2 15 9 17 2 Senior 7

Claire Childers Ellie 1 F BL 11 7 12 4 12 4 Junior 8

Alyssa Madon Tank M CL 10 2 11 7 11 7 Junior 9

Amanda Ellery Harvey 4.5 M PWD 7 6 8 6 8 6 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT APR 14 DOGWOOD FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx 22 10 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 1

Heather Lyons Zing! 2 F BSDm 21 6 22 1 22 1 Master 2

Cindi Walczak Molly 2 F YL 20 6 21 7 21 7 Master 3

Laura Klein Cinch 5 M BC 20 8 19 4 20 8 Master 4

Eddie Lamberth Smokey Joe 2 M CL 20 7 18 2 20 7 Master 5

Heather Lyons Nathan Jr 9 M Mix 17 4 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 6

Warren Wright Scout 3 M CBR 16 2 16 4 16 4 Senior 7

Alyssa Madon Mighty Mayo 5 M BL 15 5 13 6 15 5 Senior 8

Amanda Ellery Harvey 4.5 M PWD 11 4 12 7 12 7 Junior 9

Alyssa Madon Harly 2 F AS 9 5 12 4 12 4 Junior 10

Claire Childers Ellie 1 F BL 11 7 11 9 11 9 Junior 11

Alyssa Madon Tank M CL 8 10 9 7 9 7 Novice 12

Alyssa Madon Floppin Finn 2 M YL 7 4 6 5 7 4 Novice 13

Heather Lyons Buffy 8 F BSDT 2 6 6 4 6 4 Novice 14

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT APR 14 DOGWOOD FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx 23 8 23 7 23 8 Master Elite 1

Heather Lyons Zing! 2 F BSDm 22 9 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 2

Eddie Lamberth Smokey Joe 2 M CL 21 6 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 3

Cindi Walczak Molly 2 F YL 21 8 20 9 21 8 Master 4

Heather Lyons Nathan Jr 9 M Mix 16 4 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 5

Warren Wright Scout 3 M CBR 17 2 16 7 17 2 Senior 6

Alyssa Madon Mighty Mayo 5 M BL 15 9 15 7 15 9 Senior 7

Claire Childers Ellie 1 F BL 13 2 13 7 13 7 Junior 8

Alyssa Madon Tank M CL 10 9 12 4 12 4 Junior 9

Alyssa Madon Harly 2 F AS 12 2 11 6 12 2 Junior 10

Sam Satterfield Abi 1.2 F CL 7 2 12 1 12 1 Junior 11

Alyssa Madon Jammin Jimbo 4 M Pitx 11 7 11 9 11 9 Junior 12

Amanda Ellery Harvey 4.5 M PWD 11 4 8 9 11 4 Junior 13

Julie Bennett Molly 2 F AS 9 1 7 9 9 1 Novice 14

Alyssa Madon Floppin Finn 2 M YL 5 8 7 3 7 3 Novice 15

Heather Lyons Buffy 8 F BSDT 7 1 7 2 7 2 Novice 16

Sam Satterfield Brody 5 M RT/BL 6 5 3 7 6 5 Novice 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 4PM SAT APR 14  DOGWOOD FESTIVAL
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21'

B
ES
T PLACE

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx Greenville MI 18 x x x oo 20

Laura Klein Cinch 5 M BC Decatur GA 15 x x x ox oo 18 1

Cindi Walczak Molly 2 F YL Newburgh IN 17 x oo 17 2

Warren Wright Scout 3 M CBR Marietta GA 10 x ox x oo 12 3



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
PRESENTED TO: 

 

___________________________________ 
FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2018 SEASON AT THE 

PERRY DOGWOOD FESTIVAL 
APRIL 14-15, 2018 

 
In Loving Memory of Jetson, Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 

 
 

SPLASHES: ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____ 


